NAVY and MARINE CORPS FORCE HEALTH PROTECTION COMMAND FY 2026 TRAINING SCHEDULE
LOCATION/PLATFORM

COURSE

Q1 FY 2026 OCT-DEC
DOEHRS Basic

Afloat Drinking Water Training
BUMED Drinking Water Course
DOEHRS Basic + QA
DOEHRS QA

Q2 FY 2026 JAN-MAR
DOEHRS Basic

BUMED Drinking Water Course
Afloat Drinking Water Training
DOEHRS Basic + QA
DOEHRS Basic + QA
DOEHRS Basic

Q3 FY 2026 APR-JUN

BUMED Drinking Water Course
DOEHRS Basic

BUMED Drinking Water Course
DOEHRS Basic + QA

Afloat Drinking Water Training
Q4 FY 2026 JUL-SEP
DOEHRS QA

DOEHRS Basic

Please note the following:

DATES

16-Oct
20-21 Oct

3-7 Nov
13-14 Nov

3-Dec

14-Jan
20-23 Jan
20-21 Jan
9-13 Feb
2-3 Mar

18-Mar

13-17 Apr
13-May
18-22 May
8-11 Jun
15-16 Jun

15-Jul
2-Sep

AOR

West
East
East
East

Open

Far East
West
West

East/West
East
East

Far East
West
EUR

Far East
West

Open
Far East

TIME

1300-1600
0800-1600
0800-1600
0800-1600
1300-1600

1900-2200
0800-1600
0800-1600
0800-1600
0800-1600
1300-1600

0800-1600
1300-1600
0800-1600
0800-1699
0800-1600

1300-1600
1900-2200

DELIVERY

Virtual
Face-To-Face
Face-To-Face
Face-To-Face

Virtual

Virtual
Face-To-Face
Face-To-Face
Face-To-Face
Face-To-Face

Virtual

Face-To-Face
Virtual
Face-To-Face
Face-To-Face
Face-To-Face

Virtual
Virtual

INSTRUCTORS

Mr. Hale/Ms. Earle

Mr. Darnell/Mr. Carotenuto

Mr.Carotenuto/AH Env.
Mr. Hale/Ms. Earle
Mr. Hale/Ms. Earle

Mr. Hale/Ms. Earle

Mr. Carotenuto/AH Env.

Mr. Darnell
Mr. Hale/Ms. Earle
Mr. Hale/Ms. Earle
Mr. Hale/Ms. Earle

Mr. Carotenuto/AH Env.

Mr. Hale/Ms. Earle

Mr. Carotenuto/AH Env.

Mr. Hale/Ms. Earle
Mr. Darnell

Mr. Hale/Ms. Earle
Mr. Hale/Ms. Earle

MS TEAMS
Norfolk
Camp Lejeune, NC
Camp Lejeune, NC
MS TEAMS

MS TEAMS
Hawaii
Hawaii

San Diego

TBD

MS TEAMS

Guam
MS TEAMS
Naples, Italy

Yokosuka
San Diego

MS TEAMS
MS TEAMS

. -Students must register at least 24 hours in advance using electronic registration form and group email provided on the form. Ensure your EHO or senior enlisted knows you
" are registering. Form can be located at: https://www.med.navy.mil/Navy-and-Marine-Corps-Force-Health-Protection-Command/Environmental-Health/Environmental-
Programs/Drinking-Water-Programs/
| -Virtual class students must have an EHO or senior enlisted monitor students to ensure participation and completion of any assignments.
. -Classes may be added depending on trainer availability and funding. Reach out to NMCFHPC with request and number of students to attend from your region.
" -No-shows will be reported to their chain of command.
-Classes may be cancelled due to lack of sufficient students (less than 5 sign-ups), funding, OPTEMPO changes, emergencies. Rescheduling will always be considered.
-IMPORTANT all VIRTUAL CLASSES times and dates are EST. Please adjust to YOUR DATE & TIME ZONE.
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