NAVY and MARINE CORPS FORCE HEALTH PROTECTION COMMAND FY 2026 TRAINING SCHEDULE						
COURSE	DATES	AOR	TIME	DELIVERY	INSTRUCTORS	LOCATION/PLATFORM
Q1 FY 2026 OCT-DEC						
DOEHRS Basic	16-Oct	West	1300-1600	Virtual	Mr. Hale/Ms. Earle	MS TEAMS
Afloat Drinking Water Training	20-21 Oct	East	0800-1600	Face-To-Face	Mr. Darnell/Mr. Carotenuto	Norfolk
BUMED Drinking Water Course	3-7 Nov	East	0800-1600	Face-To-Face	Mr.Carotenuto/AH Env.	Camp Lejeune, NC
DOEHRS Basic + QA	13-14 Nov	East	0800-1600	Face-To-Face	Mr. Hale/Ms. Earle	Camp Lejeune, NC
DOEHRS QA	3-Dec	Open	1300-1600	Virtual	Mr. Hale/Ms. Earle	MS TEAMS
Q2 FY 2026 JAN-MAR						
DOEHRS Basic	14-Jan	Far East	1900-2200	Virtual	Mr. Hale/Ms. Earle	MS TEAMS
BUMED Drinking Water Course	20-23 Jan	West	0800-1600	Face-To-Face	Mr. Carotenuto/AH Env.	Hawaii
Afloat Drinking Water Training	20-21 Jan	West	0800-1600	Face-To-Face	Mr. Darnell	Hawaii
DOEHRS Basic + QA	9-13 Feb	East/West	0800-1600	Face-To-Face	Mr. Hale/Ms. Earle	San Diego
DOEHRS Basic + QA	2-3 Mar	East	0800-1600	Face-To-Face	Mr. Hale/Ms. Earle	TBD
DOEHRS Basic	18-Mar	East	1300-1600	Virtual	Mr. Hale/Ms. Earle	MS TEAMS
Q3 FY 2026 APR-JUN						
BUMED Drinking Water Course	13-17 Apr	Far East	0800-1600	Face-To-Face	Mr. Carotenuto/AH Env.	Guam
DOEHRS Basic	13-May	West	1300-1600	Virtual	Mr. Hale/Ms. Earle	MS TEAMS
BUMED Drinking Water Course	18-22 May	EUR	0800-1600	Face-To-Face	Mr. Carotenuto/AH Env.	Naples, Italy
DOEHRS Basic + QA	8-11 Jun	Far East	0800-1699	Face-To-Face	Mr. Hale/Ms. Earle	Yokosuka
Afloat Drinking Water Training	15-16 Jun	West	0800-1600	Face-To-Face	Mr. Darnell	San Diego
Q4 FY 2026 JUL-SEP						
DOEHRS QA	15-Jul	Open	1300-1600	Virtual	Mr. Hale/Ms. Earle	MS TEAMS
DOEHRS Basic	2-Sep	Far East	1900-2200	Virtual	Mr. Hale/Ms. Earle	MS TEAMS



Please note the following:

- -Students must register at least 24 hours in advance using electronic registration form and group email provided on the form. Ensure your EHO or senior enlisted knows you are registering. Form can be located at: https://www.med.navy.mil/Navy-and-Marine-Corps-Force-Health-Protection-Command/Environmental-Programs/Drinking-Water-Programs/
- -Virtual class students must have an EHO or senior enlisted monitor students to ensure participation and completion of any assignments.
- -Classes may be added depending on trainer availability and funding. Reach out to NMCFHPC with request and number of students to attend from your region.
- -No-shows will be reported to their chain of command.
- -Classes may be cancelled due to lack of sufficient students (less than 5 sign-ups), funding, OPTEMPO changes, emergencies. Rescheduling will always be considered.
 -IMPORTANT all <u>VIRTUAL CLASSES</u> times and dates are EST. Please adjust to YOUR DATE & TIME ZONE.